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Disclaimer

TruthFinder ISNOT A CONSUMER REPORTING AGENCY (“CRA”) FOR PURPOSES OF THE FAIR CREDIT REPORTING ACT (“FCRA"), 15 USC §§ 1681 et seq. AS
SUCH, THE ADDITIONAL PROTECTIONS AFFORDED TO CONSUMERS, AND OBLIGATIONS PLACED UPON CONSUMER REPORTING AGENCIES, ARE NOT
CONTEMPLATED BY, NOR CONTAINED WITHIN, THESE TERMS.

You may not use any information obtained from this report in connection with determining a prospective candidate’s suitability for:
Health insurance or any other insurance
Credit and/or loans
Employment
Education, scholarships or fellowships
Housing or other accommodations
Benefits, privileges or services provided by any business establishment.

Theinformation provided by this report has not been collected in whole or in part for the purpose of furnishing consumer reports, as defined in the FCRA. Accordingly,
you understand and agree that you will not use any of the information you obtain from this report as a factor in: (a) establishing an individual’s eligibility for personal
credit, loans, insurance or assessing risks associated with existing consumer credit obligations; (b) evaluating an individual for employment, promotion, reassignment
or retention (including employment of household workers such as babysitters, cleaning personnel, nannies, contractors, and other individuals); (c) evaluating an
individual for educational opportunities, scholarships or fellowships; (d) evaluating an individual’s eligibility for a license or other benefit granted by a government
agency or (e) any other product, service or transaction in connection with which a consumer report may be used under the FCRA or any similar state statute, including,
without limitation, apartment rental, check-cashing, or the opening of a deposit or transaction account. You also agree that you shall not use any of the information
you receive through this report to take any “adverse action,” as that term is defined in the FCRA; you have appropriate knowledge of the FCRA; and, if necessary, you
will consult with an attorney to ensure compliance with these Terms.


www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/reports/10470771-694d-4550-8b5d-db4b9a1c4364

This section contains known aliases, birth information, and potential imposters gleaned from public records.

Mary Beth  Gunderson

Birth Information
59 May 1965

Known Aliases

Mary Beth Williams Mary Beth Klukowski

Possible Relatives

Carol Marie Sprague 61

Harold Albert Gunderson 67

Dennis Lee 48

Adele Margaret Gunderson 38

Kathleen Louise Klukowski 64

Daniel Williams 63

Paul Charles Klukowski 76 (deceased 2011)
Marcella Mary Klukowski 94 (deceased 2022)
Tracey Gillis Klukowski 47

Michael Bassett 50

Clarice Gunderson 89

Scott Charles Klukowski 65

Christopher Scott Klukowski 48

Cathy Wilder 67

Haro Gunderson 67 (approx)

Abigail Marie Lee 38

Social Security Information
1982-1983
MICHIGAN

Dec 1962
Feb 1957
Mar 1976
Apr 1986
Aug 1959
Sep 1960
Aug 1934
Jun 1928
Dec 1976
Aug 1973
Jun 1934
Jul 1958
Nov 1975
Nov 1956
Jan 1, 1957 - Dec 31, 1957

Apr 1986



Contact Information

This section contains phone numbers, previous phone number and email addresses associated with Mary Beth Gunderson.

Possible Phone Numbers

(616) 365-9552

Ameritech Michigan Residential Grand Rapids-Empire, Ml No No
49301

(763) 234-5380

New Cingular Wireless Mobile Minneapolis, MN 55005 No
Pcs Llc - Il (at&t Mobility)

(763) 576-0928

Qwest Corporation (cen- Landline Anoka, MN 55005 No No
turylink)

Possible Emails

maryklukowski@gmail.com

harold.gunderson.1957@gmail.com

loved_beyond_measure@yahoo.com

haroldgunderson1957 @gmail.com

chapstiti@aol.com

mary.gunderson@sbcglobal.net

mnk.bcn88@gmail.com



https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/bWFyeWtsdWtvd3NraUBnbWFpbC5jb20=
https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/aGFyb2xkLmd1bmRlcnNvbi4xOTU3QGdtYWlsLmNvbQ==
https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/bG92ZWRfYmV5b25kX21lYXN1cmVAeWFob28uY29t
https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/aGFyb2xkZ3VuZGVyc29uMTk1N0BnbWFpbC5jb20=
https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/Y2hhcHN0aXRpQGFvbC5jb20=
https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/bWFyeS5ndW5kZXJzb25Ac2JjZ2xvYmFsLm5ldA==
https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/bW5rLmJjbjg4QGdtYWlsLmNvbQ==

This section includes all of the locations related to this person. Locations listed may include current residence, past residences, and places of work.

523 Marietta St Ne, Grand Rapids, Ml 49505-5116

Jul 1, 2019 - May 3, 2024 Pasadena Park Residential

Yes Yes

1036 Beechwood St Ne, Grand Rapids, Ml 49505-3733

Residential Street
Address Contains a Valid
Primary Number Range

Yes

555 Center Dr Nw, Grand Rapids, Ml 49544-1679

Commercial High-Rise
Address Contains Apart-
ment or Building Sub-Units

Yes

200 Carmen Ave Apt 2107, Jacksonville, NC 28540-5050

Residential High-Rise
Address Contains Apart-
ment or Building Sub-Units

Yes

763 Leonard Gr Rap St Ne, Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Jul 1, 1990 - Sep 26, 2007 No Record Type Because
Address Did Not Make a
Valid Dpv Match

214 Dale St Ne Apt 2, Grand Rapids, MI 49505-4717

Residential Street
Address Contains a Valid
Primary Number Range

Street
Address Contains a Valid
Primary Number Range

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Yes

763 Leonard St Ne Apt 1, Grand Rapids, Ml 49503-1182

Residential Street
Address Contains a Valid
Primary Number Range

Yes

222 Old 30 Rd, Jacksonville, NC 28546-9732

Residential Street
Address Contains a Valid
Primary Number Range

Yes

Yes

Yes



DISCLAIMER: The criminal & traffic record information contained in our reports may not be 100% accurate or complete. This is because the information is pulled
from records maintained by government agencies and the information contained in those records may not be 100% accurate or complete. Please use this
information as a starting point for your own due diligence and investigation. Please be advised that records matching your alias(es) may also be included.

Likely Criminal Or Traffic Records
Mary Beth Klukowski

Match Rating Based On:
First Name, Last Name, Middle Name, State, Date Of Birth, Age

Personal Details

Mary
Beth

Klukowski

Crime Details

Livingston, MI Warrant

Crime Details

Livingston, Ml Warrant

Crime Details

Livingston, Ml Warrant

Not Specified

Nos Not Specified



Watchlists

System for Award Management Exclusions

System for Award Man- Mary Williams
agement Exclusions
INDIVIDUAL HHS

S4MR4DV9Z https://www.sam.gov

System for Award Management Exclusions

System for Award Man- Mary Williams-Smith

agement Exclusions

INDIVIDUAL HHS

S4AMR3MSKQ https://www.sam.gov

System for Award Management Exclusions

System for Award Man- Marion Williams

agement Exclusions

INDIVIDUAL OPM

S4AMR3NVG4 https://www.sam.gov

System for Award Management Exclusions

System for Award Man- Flora May Brown

agement Exclusions Williams
INDIVIDUAL HHS
S4AMR3QZSZ https://www.sam.gov

System for Award Management Exclusions

System for Award Man- Susan Mary Williams

agement Exclusions

INDIVIDUAL HHS

SAMRA4F8FM https://www.sam.gov

Inter-American Development Bank

Inter-American Devel- Sabrina Mary Williams

opment Bank

MARY WILLIAMS
PROHIBITION/RE-
STRICTION

Z1

MARY
WILLIAMS-SMITH

PROHIBITION/RE-
STRICTION

Z1

MARION WILLIAMS

INELIGIBLE (PRO-
CEEDINGS COM-
PLETED)

R

FLORA MAY BROWN
WILLIAMS

PROHIBITION/RE-
STRICTION

Z1

SUSAN MARY
WILLIAMS

PROHIBITION/RE-
STRICTION

Z1

SABRINA MARY
WILLIAMS

Brusly, LA

RECIPROCAL

USA

Batesville, MS

RECIPROCAL

USA

Violet, LA

NONPROCUREMENT

USA

Hominy, OK

RECIPROCAL

USA

Schiller Park, IL

RECIPROCAL

USA

GUYy


https://www.sam.gov
https://www.sam.gov
https://www.sam.gov
https://www.sam.gov
https://www.sam.gov

SANCTIONED FIRMS
AND INDIVIDUALS

FRAUD, COLLUSION

System for Award Man-
agement Exclusions

INDIVIDUAL

SAMR48QFS

System for Award Man-
agement Exclusions

INDIVIDUAL

S4AMR3NYMC

IDB

SOURCE - ADB
CROSS DEBARMENT,
IDB SANCTION TYPE
-, |DB SANCTION
SOURCE -

System for Award Management Exclusions

Katelyn Mary Williams

HHS

https://www.sam.gov

System for Award Management Exclusions

Tina Marie Williams

OPM

https://www.sam.gov

https://www.iadb.org/en/who-weé+are/trdens-12, 2017

parency/sanctions-sys-
tem/sanc-
tioned-firms-and-individ-
uals

GUYANA

KATELYN MARY
WILLIAMS

PROHIBITION/RE-
STRICTION

Z1

TINA MARIE WILLIAMS

INELIGIBLE (PRO-
CEEDINGS COM-
PLETED)

R

GUYANA

Forks, WA

RECIPROCAL

USA

Marshall, TX

NONPROCUREMENT

USA


https://www.iadb.org/en/who-we-are/transparency/sanctions-system/sanctioned-firms-and-individuals
https://www.iadb.org/en/who-we-are/transparency/sanctions-system/sanctioned-firms-and-individuals
https://www.iadb.org/en/who-we-are/transparency/sanctions-system/sanctioned-firms-and-individuals
https://www.iadb.org/en/who-we-are/transparency/sanctions-system/sanctioned-firms-and-individuals
https://www.iadb.org/en/who-we-are/transparency/sanctions-system/sanctioned-firms-and-individuals
https://www.sam.gov
https://www.sam.gov

¥ truthfinder

EXCLUDED Based on your PDF customizations

This section is not included in the download because of your PDF report customizations. To include it in a future report,
toggle the section to “on” when you download again.



This section contains possible online profiles and articles for the subject of this report.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover social profiles information for Mary Beth Gunder-
son.

73% of Americans have a social media profile.
Mary Beth Gunderson might be one of the 86 million who don't.



This section includes business related information that we have found on this person such as business affiliations or employment history.

Possible Business Affiliations

Divinely Designed

523 Marietta St Ne, Grand
Rapids, M| 49505-5116

Divinely Designed

1036 Beechwood St Ne, Grand
Rapids, Ml 49505-3733

Employment History

Divinely Designed

Jun 2, 2009 - Mar 1, 2024

1036 Beechwood St Ne, Grand
Rapids, M| 49505-3733

523 Marietta St Ne, Grand
Rapids, Ml 49505



Possible data may include FAA pilot licenses and DEA licenses for prescribing controlled pharmaceuticals.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover licenses information for Mary Beth Gunderson.

There are 618,660 FAA certified pilots in the U.S. That's less than 0.2% of the population.
So, if FAA license information doesn't show up here, Mary Beth Gunderson may not have one.



This section includes financial information that we have found on this person such as bankruptcies, liens, judgments, foreclosures or evictions.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover finances information for Mary Beth Gunderson.



This section includes assets information that we have found on this person. Possible data may include properties owned, watercrafts owned and vehicles owned
or driven.

Previously Owned Properties

Previously Owned Property #1

Current Owner

Richard P Crawford

Pasadena Park

1036 Beechwood St Ne
Grand Rapids, Michigan, 49505

$103,500.00 $162,000.00 $176,000.00 $2,507.00
2023 Nov 26, 2019 2021

Property Details
0 1 1128 5009

1 1929 41-14-08-178-008 Street; Address Contains A Valid
Primary Number Range.

Property Value

$0.00 $0.00 $103,500.00 $2,507.00

Assessed Value

2008 - 2023

$58,600.00 $50,500.00 $48,000.00 $44,700.00 $43,900.00
$46,400.00 $48,100.00 $52,200.00 $56,800.00 $58,700.00
$65,300.00 $72,700.00 $78,900.00 $89,400.00 $103,500.00

Ownership History

Current Owner
Richard P Crawford

Ownership Details

2019.102437 Dec 27, 2019
Nov 26, 2019



$176,000.00

Harold Albert Gunderson
Mary Beth Gunderson

Mortgage Information

2019.102438
New Conventional

Deed Information

WARRANTY DEED

Previous Owner
Harold A Gunderson
Mary B Gunderson

Ownership Details

Jan 7, 2003

REFI LOANS AND 2ND

TRUST DEEDS (PURCHASE
AND NON-PURCHASE MONEY
TRUST DEEDS)

Mortgage Information
$32,500.00
Deed Information

STAND ALONE MORTGAGE

Previous Owner

Mary Beth Williams
Ownership Details

Dec 20, 1991

ARMS-LENGTH RESIDEN-
TIAL TRANSACTIONS (PUR-
CHASE/RESALES)

Mary Beth Williams

Deed Information

DEED

Previous Owner
Mary Beth Williams

Ownership Details

ARMS-LENGTH RESIDEN-
TIAL TRANSACTIONS (PUR-
CHASE/RESALES)

Richard P Crawford

$162,000.00

ARMS-LENGTH RESIDEN-
TIAL TRANSACTIONS (PUR-
CHASE/RESALES)

Nov 22, 2002

Harold A Gunderson
Mary B Gunderson

Unknown

REFI LOANS AND 2ND
TRUST DEEDS (PURCHASE

AND NON-PURCHASE MONEY

TRUST DEEDS)

Dec 20, 1991
$57,000.00

Robinson V Robinson
Willims M Robinson

ARMS-LENGTH RESIDEN-
TIAL TRANSACTIONS (PUR-
CHASE/RESALES)



Deed Information

Previous Owner
Mary Beth Williams

Ownership Details

Deed Information

Dec 16, 1991

ARMS-LENGTH RESIDEN-
TIAL TRANSACTIONS (PUR-
CHASE/RESALES)

Robinson V Robinson
Willims M Robinson

DEED

Dec 16, 1991

ARMS-LENGTH RESIDEN-
TIAL TRANSACTIONS (PUR-
CHASE/RESALES)

Robinson V Robinson
Willims M Robinson

DEED

Dec 16, 1991
Mary Beth Williams

ARMS-LENGTH RESIDEN-
TIAL TRANSACTIONS (PUR-
CHASE/RESALES)

Dec 16, 1991
Mary Beth Williams

ARMS-LENGTH RESIDEN-
TIAL TRANSACTIONS (PUR-
CHASE/RESALES)



This section includes extended data found from our search.

Mary Beth Gunderson

Birth Information
59 May 1965

Known Aliases

Mary Beth Williams Mary Beth Klukowski

Possible Emails

necqual2vk50@yahoo.com

necqual2@yahoo.com

Related Links

http://collegefinderresource.com



https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/bmVjcXVhMTJ2azUwQHlhaG9vLmNvbQ==
https://api2.truthfinder.com//dashboard/reports/bmVjcXVhMTJAeWFob28uY29t
http://collegefinderresource.com

